Stock Item Stock # Stock Type  Size Colour Retail Price

Ara EBS BE136240 Fins S/M Blue $£9,439.00
Ara EBS BE136242 Fins M/L Blue $£9,439.00
Ara EBS BE136244 Fins L/XL Blue $£9,439.00
Ara EBS BE131040 Fins S/M Yellow $£9,439.00
Ara EBS BE131042 Fins M/L Yellow $£9,439.00
Ara EBS BE131044 Fins L/XL Yellow $£9,439.00
Fins SK321 F-SK321B-BKL Fins L Black $2,703.00
Fins SK321 F-SK321B-BKM Fins M Black $2,703.00
Fins SK321 F-SK321B-BUL Fins L Blue $2,703.00
Frog BF195040 Fins S/M Dark $#7,551.00
Frog BF195042 Fins M/L Dark $7,551.00
Frog BF195044 Fins L/XL Dark $#7,551.00
Frog BF195038 Fins XS/S Dark $7,551.00
Frog Plus BF202040 Fins S/M Blue/Silver £6,040.00
Frog Plus BF202042 Fins M/L Blue/Silver £6,040.00
Frog Plus BF205538 Fins XS/S Dark/Silver £6,040.00
Frog Plus BF205544 Fins L/XL Dark/Silver £6,040.00
Frog Plus BF205138 Fins XS/S Dark/Yellow #£6,040.00
Frog Plus BF205144 Fins L/XL Dark/Yellow #£6,040.00
Frog Plus BF202038 Fins XS/S Blue/Silver £6,040.00
Frog Plus BF205440 Fins S/M Pink $£6,040.00
Frog Plus BF202044 Fins L/XL Blue/Silver £6,040.00
Frog Plus BF203038 Fins XS/S Dark/White $£6,040.00
Frog Plus BF203040 Fins S/M Dark/White  £6,040.00
Frog Plus BF203042 Fins M/L Dark/White  £6,040.00
Frog Plus BF203044 Fins L/XL Dark/White  £6,040.00
Frog Plus BF205140 Fins S/M Dark/Yellow #£6,040.00
Frog Plus BF205142 Fins M/L Dark/Yellow #£6,040.00
Frog Plus BF205438 Fins XS/S Pink $£6,040.00
Frog Plus BF205540 Fins S/M Dark/Silver £6,040.00
Frog Plus BF205542 Fins M/L Dark/Silver £6,040.00
Master Frog BE125044 Fins L/XL Dark $£4,894.00
Palau CA112035 Fins XS/S Blue $£3,116.00
Palau CA112038 Fins S/M Blue $£3,116.00
Palau CA112044 Fins L/XL Blue $£3,116.00
Palau CA112041 Fins M/L Blue $£3,116.00
Palau CA112029 Fins XXXS/XXS Blue $£3,116.00
Palau CA115132 Fins XXS/XS Dark $£3,116.00
Palau CA115135 Fins XS/S Dark $£3,116.00
Palau CA115144 Fins L/XL Dark $£3,116.00
Palau CA115141 Fins M/L Dark $£3,116.00
Palau CA112032 Fins XXS/XS Blue $£3,116.00
Palau CA115138 Fins S/M Dark $£3,116.00
Palau Saf CA132038 Fins S/M Blue $2,776.00
Pro Light BG171038 Fins XS/S Yellow $£5,663.00

Pro Light BG171040 Fins S/M Yellow £5,663.00



Stock Item
Pro Light

Pro Light

Pro Light

Pro Light

Pro Light

Pro Light

Pro Light
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction
Reaction EBS
Reaction EBS
Reaction EBS
Reaction EBS
Reaction EBS
Reaction EBS
Reaction EBS
Rondine A
Rondine A
Rondine A

Sailfish Adult Snorkel Fins
Sailfish Adult Snorkel Fins

Stock #
BG171042
BG171044
BG175038
BG172038
BG172040
BG172042
BG172044
BE105538
BE105540
BE105838
BE105842
BE106044
BE105140
BE105142
BE105144
BE105138
BE104140
BE104142
BE102038
BE102042
BE102044
BE105844
BE106038
BE106040
BE106042
BE105542
BE105544
BE101038
BE101040
BE101042
BE101044
BE102040
BE105840
BE106440
BE094140
BE092040
BE096438
BE091042
BE091038
BE092042
BE094138
BE111044
BE112038
BE112044
YCA500025
YCA500034

Stock Type
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins
Fins

Size
M/L
L/XL
XS/S
XS/S
S/M
M/L
L/XL
XS/S
S/M
XS/S
M/L
L/XL
S/M
M/L
L/XL
XS/S
S/M
M/L
XS/S
M/L
L/XL
L/XL
XS/S
S/IM
M/L
M/L
L/XL
XS/S
S/M
M/L
L/XL
S/IM
S/M
S/IM
S/M
S/IM
XS/S
M/L
XS/S
M/L
XS/S
L/XL
XS
L/XL
S/M
ML/XL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow

Black

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue
Dark/Silver
Dark/Silver
Dark/Red
Dark/Red
Clear/Yellow
Silver/Orange
Silver/Orange
Silver/Orange
Silver/Orange
White/Lilac
White/Lilac
Blue

Blue

Blue
Dark/Red
Clear/Yellow
Clear/Yellow
Clear/Yellow
Dark/Silver
Dark/Silver
Yellow/Silver
Yellow/Silver
Yellow/Silver
Yellow/Silver
Blue
Dark/Red
Pink
White/Lilac
Blue
White/Pink
Yellow
Yellow

Blue
White/Lilac
Yellow

Blue

Blue
Blue/Dark
White/Pink

Retail Price
$£5,663.00
£5,663.00
$£5,663.00
£5,663.00
$£5,663.00
£5,663.00
$£5,663.00
£6,418.00
$£6,418.00
£6,418.00
$£6,418.00
£6,418.00
$£6,418.00
£6,418.00
$£6,418.00
£6,418.00
$£6,418.00
£6,418.00
$£6,418.00
£6,418.00
$£6,418.00
£6,418.00
$£6,418.00
£6,418.00
$£6,418.00
£6,418.00
$£6,418.00
£6,418.00
$£6,418.00
£6,418.00
$£6,418.00
£6,418.00
$£6,418.00
£6,418.00
$7,362.00
£7,362.00
$7,362.00
£7,362.00
$7,362.00
£7,362.00
$7,362.00
£6,164.00
$£6,164.00
£6,164.00
£#1,500.00
£1,500.00



Stock Item

Sailfish Junior Fins
Sailfish Junior Fins
Sailfish Junior Fins

Thor Ebs Fins
Thor Ebs Fins
Thor Ebs Fins
Thor Ebs Fins
Thor Ebs Fins
Thor Ebs Fins
Thor Ebs Fins
Thor Ebs Fins
Thor Ebs Fins
Thor Ebs Fins
Thor Fins
Thor Fins
Thor Fins
Thor Fins
Thor Fins
Thor Fins
Thor Fins
Thor Fins
Thor Fins
Thor Fins
Agua

Agua

Agua

Agua

Agua

Agua

Agua

Agua

Agua

Agua

Agua

Agua

Agua

Free Frog
Free Frog
Free Frog
Free Frog
Free Frog
Free Frog
Free Frog
Gara 2000 Hf
Gara 2000 Hf
Gara 2000 Hf

Stock #
YCA500125
YCA500132
YCA500134
BE151036
BE151039
BE152036
BE152039
BE154036
BE154039
BE155036
BE155039
BE155042
BE155045
BE141036
BE141039
BE141042
BE141045
BE142036
BE142039
BE142042
BE142045
BE144036
BE144039
CA201035
CA201037
CA201039
CA201041
CA201043
CA201045
CA206235
CA206237
CA206239
CA206241
CA206243
CA206245
CA206337
BR155037
BR155039
BR155041
BR155043
BR155045
BR155841
BR155843
BH115040
BH115042
BH115044

Stock Type
Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Fins

Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins

Size
Junior S/M
Junior L/XL
Junior L/XL
XS/S
S/M
XS/S
S/M
XS/S
S/M
XS/S
S/M
M/L
L/XL
XS/S
S/M
M/L
L/XL
XS/S
S/M
M/L
L/XL
XS/S
S/M
35/36
37/38
39/40
41/42
43/44
45/46
35/36
37/38
39/40
41/42
43/44
45/46
37/38
37/38
39/40
41/42
43/44
45/46
41/42
43/44
40/41
42/43
44/45

Colour
Blue/Lime
White/Blue
White/Pink
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Blue

Blue

Pink

Pink
Dark/Silver
Dark/Silver
Dark/Silver
Dark/Silver
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Pink

Pink

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue
Aquamarine
Dark

Dark

Dark

Dark

Dark
Dark/Red
Dark/Red
Black

Black

Black

Retail Price
£#1,500.00
£1,500.00
£#1,500.00
£8,495.00
$£8,495.00
£8,495.00
$£8,495.00
£8,495.00
$£8,495.00
£8,495.00
$£8,495.00
£8,495.00
$£8,495.00
£7,928.00
$7,928.00
£7,928.00
$7,928.00
£7,928.00
$7,928.00
£7,928.00
$7,928.00
£7,928.00
$7,928.00
£2,642.00
$2,642.00
£2,642.00
$2,642.00
£2,642.00
$2,642.00
£2,642.00
$2,642.00
£2,642.00
$2,642.00
£2,642.00
$2,642.00
£2,642.00
$£5,192.00
£5,192.00
$£5,192.00
£5,192.00
$£5,192.00
£5,192.00
$£5,192.00
£8,495.00
$£8,495.00
£8,495.00



Stock Item

Gara 2000 Hf

Gara 3000 LD

Gara Modular

Gara Modular

Gara Modular

Gara Modular

Gara Modular

Gara Modular Assembly Kit
Gara Modular Carbon Blade (1pcs)
Gara Modular Impulse 36/37
Gara Modular Impulse 38/39
Gara Modular Impulse 40/41
Gara Modular Impulse 42/43
Gara Modular Impulse 44/45
Gara Modular Impulse 46/47
Gara Professional

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pluma

Pro Star

Pro Star

Pro Star

Pro Star

Pro Star

Pro Star

Pro Star

Pro Star

Pro Star

Pro Star

Stock #

BH115046
BH135146
BH105038
BH105040
BH105042
BH105044
BH105046
Bz180020
BHO059000
BH092036
BH092038
BH092040
BH092042
BH092044
BH092046
BH145046
CA171045
CA172033
CA172035
CA172037
CA172039
CA172041
CA172043
CA172045
CA175035
CA175037
CA175039
CA175041
CA175043
CA175045
CA176039
CA176045
CA176433
CA176435
CA176437
CA176439
BG181037
BG181039
BG181041
BG181043
BG181045
BG182039
BG185037
BG185039
BG185041
BG185043

Stock Type

Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins

Size

46/47
46/47
38/39
40/41
42/43
44/45
46/47

36/37
38/39
40/41
42/43
44/45
46/47
46/47
45/46
33/34
35/36
37/38
39/40
41/42
43/44
45/46
35/36
37/38
39/40
41/42
43/44
45/46
39/40
45/46
33/34
35/36
37/38
39/40
37/38
39/40
41/42
43/44
45/46
39/40
37/38
39/40
41/42
43/44

Colour
Black
Dark
Dark
Dark
Dark
Dark
Dark

Black
Blue/Metal
Blue/Metal
Blue/Metal
Blue/Metal
Blue/Metal
Blue/Metal
Dark
Yellow
Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Dark

Dark

Dark

Dark

Dark

Dark

Clear

Clear

Pink

Pink

Pink

Pink
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue

Dark

Dark

Dark

Dark

Retail Price
$£8,495.00
£9,439.00
£10,138.00
£10,138.00
£10,138.00
£10,138.00
£10,138.00
£1,132.00
$14,430.00
£10,572.00
£10,572.00
£10,572.00
£10,572.00
£10,572.00
£10,572.00
£6,607.00
$£2,831.00
£2,831.00
£2,831.00
£2,831.00
$2,831.00
£2,831.00
$2,831.00
£2,831.00
$2,831.00
£2,831.00
$£2,831.00
£2,831.00
$2,831.00
£2,831.00
$2,831.00
£2,831.00
$£2,831.00
£2,831.00
$£2,831.00
£2,831.00
$4,342.00
£4,342.00
$4,342.00
£4,342.00
$4,342.00
£4,342.00
$4,342.00
£4,342.00
$4,342.00
£4,342.00



Stock Item
Pro Star

Pro Star
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Reaction Pro
Rondinella
Rondinella
Rondinella
Rondinella
Rondinella
Rondinella
Rondinella
Rondinella
Rondinella
Rondinella
Rondinella
Rondinella

Stock #

BG185045
BG185139
BG191036
BG191038
BG191040
BG191042
BG191044
BG191046
BG192036
BG192038
BG192040
BG192042
BG192044
BG192046
BG195036
BG195038
BG195040
BG195042
BG195044
BG195046
BG195144
BG195146
BG196038
BG196042
BG196044
CA181031
CA182029
CA182031
CA182033
CA182035
CA182037
CA182039
CA182041
CA182043
CA182045
CA182047
CA186347

Stock Type

Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins
Full Foot Fins

Size

45/46
45/46
36/37
38/39
40/41
42/43
44/45
46/47
36/37
38/39
40/41
42/43
44/45
46/47
36/37
38/39
40/41
42/43
44/45
46/47
44/45
46/47
38/39
42/43
44/45
31/32
29/30
31/32
33/34
35/36
37/38
39/40
41/42
43/44
45/46
47/48
47/48

Colour

Dark

Silver
Yellow/Silver
Yellow/Silver
Yellow/Silver
Yellow/Silver
Yellow/Silver
Yellow/Silver
Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Dark

Dark

Dark

Dark

Dark

Dark
Silver/Orange
Silver/Orange
Clear

Clear

Clear

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue
Aquamarine

Retail Price
$4,342.00
£4,342.00
$£5,096.00
£5,096.00
$£5,096.00
£5,096.00
$£5,096.00
£5,096.00
$£5,096.00
£5,096.00
$£5,096.00
£5,096.00
$£5,096.00
£5,096.00
$£5,096.00
£5,096.00
$£5,096.00
£5,096.00
$£5,096.00
£5,096.00
$£5,096.00
£5,096.00
$£5,096.00
£5,096.00
$£5,096.00
£2,314.00
$2,314.00
£2,314.00
$2,314.00
£2,314.00
$£2,314.00
£2,314.00
$2,314.00
£2,314.00
$£2,314.00
£2,314.00
$2,314.00



